
Cinema Café
Colyer-Fergusson 

Room 1-06
Foyer Zone 1 Foyer Zone 2 Theatre

10:00 And Then She... by Kick Up a 
Fuss Collective

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30 Kent Sport: Family Zumba    
12.30 - 1pm

13:00

13:30 And Then She... by Kick Up a 
Fuss Collective

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

This Girl Can Family Day ticket required to access these events (£2 entry).                                                                                                                                             
Please collect a wristband from the Tickets & Information desk.                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Films in the cinema and performances in the theatre are ticketed separately.

Bookstall

Cerrie Burnell Book 
Signing                         
3-4pm

  * These events have a limited capacity and spaces will be available on a first come first served basis                                                              **These 
events require a separate ticket. Tickets available from the Tickets & Information desk.

Mini Fashion 
Rebels: Drop In 
Screenprinting*     

11.30am - 1.30pm

Frozen II (U)**

Cerrie Burnell Author 
Talk                2-3pm

Working Women: Panel 
hosted by ARTY31            

10.30 - 11.15am
Bonhomme**               
11am - 12pm

Bookstall

Rave Party with DJ Brigitte 
Aphrodite                                  

3-4pm

Spoken Word 
Workshop*        

11.30am - 12.30pm

ConfiDance Inclusive Dance 
Workshop*     11.30am - 

12.30pm

Mini Fashion 
Rebels: Drop In 
Screenprinting*     

2.30 - 4pm
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