	Cinema	Café	Colyer-Fergusson Room 1-06	Foyer Zone 1	Foyer Zone 2	Theatre
10:00		And Then She by Kick Up a Fuss Collective			Bookstall	
10:30		Working Women: Panel hosted by ARTY31 10.30 - 11.15am				
11:00						Bonhomme* 11am - 12pm
11:30	Frozen II (U)**	ConfiDance Inclusive Dance Workshop* 11.30am - 12.30pm	Spoken Word Workshop* 11.30am - 12.30pm	Mini Fashion Rebels: Drop In Screenprinting* 11.30am - 1.30pm		
12:00						
12:30		Kent Sport: Family Zumba 12.30 - 1pm				
13:00				·		
13:30		And Then She by Kick Up a Fuss Collective			- Bookstall	
14:00	Cerrie Burnell Author Talk 2-3pm					
14:30				Mini Fashion		
15:00	Cerrie Burnell Book	Rave Party with DJ Brigitte Aphrodite 3-4pm		Rebels: Drop In Screenprinting*		
15:30				2.30 - 4pm		
16:00						